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File #:  Version: 170555 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion Item Discussion Items

File created: In control:3/16/2022 STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: BREESE STEVENS FIELD EVENT SERIES
Friday, May 6, 2022 - no parking request
Friday, June 3, 2022 - no parking request
Thu, June 9 - Sat, June 11 - no parking and street closure
Mon, June 27 - Wed, June 29 - no parking and street closure
Fri, July 1 - Sat, July 2 - no parking and street closure
Sat, July 2 - no parking and street closure
Sat, July 9 - no parking request
Fri, July 22 - no parking request
900 E Washington Ave., 900 E Mifflin, 10 N block Patterson, 10 N block Brearly
See attached addendums for parking removal and street closure details for each date
Discuss dates, schedule and event details.
Big Top Events LLC / Tristan Straub

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5.6-8.22 Breese Stevens events - online app.pdf
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STREET USE STAFF
COMMISSION
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